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Communique no. 112

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

GOLD 250  MAS

SILVER 244  KOR

BRONZE 219  CHN

4 239  JPN

5 228  HKG

6 241  JPN

7 242  KOR

8 252  MAS

9 220  CHN

10 225  HKG

11 259  TPE

12 229  IND

13 235  IND

DSQ 257  TPE

Legend:  DSQ - Disqualify

RANGASWAMY C, Keerthi

CHEN, Ching Yun

TEAM

MOHD ASRI, Nurul Izzah Izzati

KIM, Haeun

GUO, Yufang

NAKAZAWA, Haruka

Did not qualify from Repechages

Final 7-12

+0.085

+0.271

+0.095

CHO, Sunyoung

ROSIDI, Anis Amira

LUO, Shuyan

NG, Sze Wing

QIU, Jing Wen

CELESTINA, Celestina

+0.243

+1.975

+0.073

+0.073

+0.075

+0.173

61.73km/h

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

SATO, Mina +0.393

11.663

KEIRIN - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Elite
Tuesday, 25 February 2025 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

11.353 63.42km/h

Rank Race No Surname, Name

Final 1-6

report printed on 25/2/2025 17:39 Page 1 of 1 Result by AT Results Service


