

ASIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

21st - 27th FEBRUARY 2025 | VELODROM NASIONAL NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN, MALAYSIA



Communique no. 112

KEIRIN - FINAL RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION Women Elite

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 - Race Distance: 6 Laps

Rank Race No	Surname, Name	TEAM	Time Time Behind	Av Speed
inal 1-6				
GOLD 250	MOHD ASRI, Nurul Izzah Izzati	MAS	11.353	63.42km/h
SILVER 244	KIM, Haeun	KOR	+0.073	
BRONZE 219	GUO, Yufang	CHN	+0.075	
4 239	NAKAZAWA, Haruka	JPN	+0.173	
5 228	YEUNG, Cho Yiu	HKG	+0.243	
6 241	SATO, Mina	JPN	+0.393	
Final 7-12				
7 242	CHO, Sunyoung	KOR	11.663	61.73km/h
8 252	ROSIDI, Anis Amira	MAS	+0.073	
9 220	LUO, Shuyan	CHN	+0.085	
10 225	NG, Sze Wing	HKG	+0.095	
11 259	QIU, Jing Wen	TPE	+0.271	
12 229	CELESTINA, Celestina	IND	+1.975	
Did not qualify i	from Repechages			
13 235	RANGASWAMY C, Keerthi	IND		
DSQ 257	CHEN, Ching Yun	TPE		

Legend: DSQ - Disqualify

